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West
Vince Roe
Region Manager
770.446.1416 x. 244
vroe@visix.com
direct 916.999.1244
   
North Central
Dave Leo
Region Manager 
770.446.1416 x. 642
dleo@visix.com
direct 303.947.9504

South Central
Adam O’Brien
Region Manager
770.446.1416
aobrien@visix.com
direct 945.349.1772

West Great Lakes
Chip Kepner
Region Manager
770.446.1416 x. 556
ckepner@visix.com
direct 414.446.9556

East Great Lakes
Rory O'Brien 
Region Manager 
770.446.1416 x. 238
robrien@visix.com
direct 678.392.1758 

Southeast
Matthew Parker
Region Manager
770.446.1416 x. 330
mparker@visix.com
direct 678.392.1759 
 

North Atlantic
Steve Lainer
Region Manager
770.446.1416 x. 245
slainer@visix.com
direct 339.230.0062

Mid-Atlantic
Jennifer Montgomery
Region Manager
770.446.1416 x. 233
jmontgomery@visix.com
direct 240.775.0007

800.572.4935  |  www.visix.com


